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Last Name First Name Email Phone Student ID

Fresch Jenna jfresch@tlcc.edu (512) 555-7550 1023045

Telfer Larry ltelfer@tlcc.edu (512) 555-2017 2034834

Ingram Joseph jingram@tlcc.edu (512) 555-0717 2345677

Vohra Ashwin avohra@tlcc.edu (512) 555-0302 2349535

McElaney Cleta cmcelaney@tlcc.edu (512) 555-0305 2583697

Wall WenLi wwall@tlcc.edu (512) 555-2329 3128456

Snyder Amanda asnyder@tlcc.edu (512) 555-9120 3456689

Caputo Stephanie scaputo@tlcc.edu (512) 555-2330 3458632

Thomas Carlis cthomas@tlcc.edu (512) 555-0301 3569325

Reid Carla creid@tlcc.edu (512) 555-2026 3572184

Stavish Joseph jstavish@tlcc.edu (512) 555-9360 3586943

Hernandez Anna ahernandez@tlcc.edu (512) 555-0301 3593653

Alexander Rebekah ralexander@tlcc.edu (512) 555-1017 3768532

Morris Atonye amorris@tlcc.edu (512) 555-1018 3852938

Nguyen Cong cnguyen@tlcc.edu (512) 555-1004 3856930

Bradley Christine cbradley@tlcc.edu (512) 555-2013 4352863

DiAntonio Avelina adiantonio@tlcc.edu (512) 555-2319 4719238

Alvarez Eliza ealvarez@tlcc.edu (512) 555-2025 4739502

Furfy Jana jfurfy@tlcc.edu (512) 555-2064 4769304

Parkhill James jparkhill@tlcc.edu (512) 555-2323 4852384

Rose Edward erose@tlcc.edu (512) 555-2019 5820384

Kakaulian Anastasia akakaulian@tlcc.edu (512) 555-2031 5834924

Poon Laurence lpoon@tlcc.edu (512) 555-0304 5835035

Soltan Reza rsoltan@tlcc.edu (512) 555-9362 5849320

Campbell Daria dcampbell@tlcc.edu (512) 555-1016 5860300


